30
POROSITY MANAGEMENT GUIDE BOOK
Technologies & Consumables for Die casting
Years
110
400+ 22
30
Satisfied

mm
15
Description Image Details Ordering Code MOQ
Fluide diverting joint
 G½” Water hose connection
 G½” BSPT Air hose connection
 With Non return valve
HAM-012
1 Unit
HAM-034
 Main connection
Fitting
 G½” thread both side HAM-012
1 Pc
 G¾” thread both side HAM-034
One touch fitting
 G⅛” thread and
 4mm tube connection CP04
10 Pc
 G⅛” thread and
 6mm tube connection CP06
Fluoropolymer Tube
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, Blue  FPT-04-2.5-BL
20 m
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, Red  FPT-04-2.5-RE
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, White  FPT-04-2.5-N
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, Blue  FPT-06-04-BL
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, Red  FPT-06-04-RE
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, White  FPT-06-04-N
O-Ring  VFM-OR-01 10 Pc
Revolving Ball VFM-O-01 10 Pc
Solenoid Valve PBDD-SV-01 1 Pc
Pressure Sensor PBDD-PS-01 1 Pc

2.3 2
2.8 2.5
Ordering Code Example
Part Type Outer Pipe
JCT/JCO 6- -
E
50
J
- -
Connector
CP06- -
Engraving
M. JCP12210
Final Code
JCT/JCO-6-1.2/0.9-50-210-CP06-M. JCP12
Inner Pipe OD/ID
1.2/0.9
Separately Available
Description Image Details Ordering Code MOQ
Fluoropolymer
Tube
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, Blue  FPT-04-2.5-BL
20 m
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, Red  FPT-04-2.5-RE
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, White FPT-04-2.5-N
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, Blue  FPT-06-04-BL
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, Red  FPT-06-04-RE
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, White  FPT-06-04-N
RAGA JET COOLER
P
20
R

10
J+1
Description Image Details Ordering Code MOQ
Fluoropolymer
Tube
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, Blue  FPT-04-2.5-BL
20 m
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, Red  FPT-04-2.5-RE
 Outer ⌀4mm, inner ⌀2.5mm, White FPT-04-2.5-N
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, Blue  FPT-06-04-BL
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, Red  FPT-06-04-RE
 Outer ⌀6mm, inner ⌀4mm, White  FPT-06-04-N
Isolated Type (JCI)
Optional
Optional
RAGARAGARAGA

RAGA SPOT COOLER
Final Code
Ordering Code Example
Part Type Outer Pipe Head size
SCT-W2 1/2 1/8- -
E
176
J
- -
Connector
CP06
Marking
- - M. 09 SCT-W2-1/2-1/8-176-135-CP06-M. 09135
SCT-W1 1/4 1/4- - 95- - HAM014- - SCT-W1-1/4-1/4-95-HAM014
25
Separately available
Description Image Details Ordering
Code MOQ
Rubber
Hose
 Outer ⌀12mm Inner ⌀6.3mm-Blue RH08-BL
20m
 Outer ⌀16mm Inner ⌀9.5mm-Blue RH10-BL
 Outer ⌀12mm Inner ⌀6.3mm-Red RH08-RE
 Outer ⌀16mm Inner ⌀9.5mm-Red RH10-RE
Steel
Braided
Hoses
 G1/4"; 1m; Black coupler  SH14-1-BK
1 Pc
 G1/4"; 2m; Black coupler  SH14-2-BK
 G1/4"; 5m; Black coupler  SH14-5-BK
 G1/4"; 1m; Red coupler  SH14-1-RE
 G1/4"; 2m; Red coupler  SH14-2-RE
 G1/4"; 5m; Red coupler  SH14-5-RE
RAGARAGARAGA
Outer Pipe Inner Pipe Head Size Die Block
Hole
O-Ring